Woodward Wildcats J

2022-2023
Basketball Schedule

Hbrﬁéiﬂw_aj} Versus

Mon, Dec 12 Away - Intemational; School of Boston 4:00
Thurs, .D;.;1E Awa-y mLemingér;t;r - - -5:3-}- N
Mon, Jan 9 Home Bradford Christian Academy ~ 3:30
Fri, Jan 13 Home _Elrilhh In-rﬁiﬁnml School of Boston 4:00
Wed, Jan 18 H;m-u_ - International School of Boston - 4:00
Fri, Jan 20 Home i Boston University Academy - 4:00
Tues, Jan 24 Away CATS 4:00
Wed, Jan 25 Home Bradford Christian Academy 330
Mon, Jan 30 Home o Blithh ll'ltlﬂ'llﬁlﬂ"ll- . I-E-ﬂml of Euu-tnn - | :i:ﬂtl -
Wed, Feb 1 Away Boston University Academy - 4:00
Fri, Feb 3 Hnm;n- The Learning Center o | -HI‘.I
Tues, Feb 7 Home CATS 400
Fri, Feb 10 Home Commonwealth _ 3:30

Homa games are played at Salvation Army Gym, & Baxter Street, Quincy

Caach' Ali Fleschear
7TB1-590-77486

Bob Giordano, Athletic Director
School: B17-T73-5610

Cell; B57-526-6435



